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SH-99 OVER BIRCH CREEK OSAGE COUNTY SBH

RJM

24261(04)

SBH
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RIPRAP

2'-0" TYPE 1-A
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FILTER BLANKET

6" TYPE 1-A

ELEV. = 830.76

ABUT. #2 STA. 1069+03.36

ELEV. = 830.39
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Ô 8 - HP 10x42Ô 60" DRILLED SHAFT Ô 60" DRILLED SHAFT
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X = 2464495.0182

(BACKFACE BRIDGE SEAT)

ABUTMENT #2 STA. 1068+84.80
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DETAIL OF GRADING AT ABUTMENT

ITEM UNIT ABUTMENT PIER
STRUCTURE

SUPER- APPROACH
SLAB

TOTAL

8.0

441.0

-------

989.0

-------

298.2

16.0

16.0

877.0

44.0

-------

-------
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-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

818.0

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

LB

163.0

-------

TON -------

-------

163.0

-------

1,012.0

-------

TON

213.4

96.0

224.8

-------

-------

-------

-------

-------
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-------

LSUM

-------

--------------

-------------- -------

-------

LF

SY

CY

LF

LB

 REINFORCING STEEL

 TYPE 1-A FILTER BLANKET

CY

CY

SY

1.8

LF

LF

CY

SY

EA

LF

EA

LF

EA

 TYPE 1-A PLAIN RIPRAP

 DRILLED SHAFTS 60" DIAMETER

 WATER REPELLENT (VISUALLY INSPECTED)

 6" PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN-ROUND

 ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS

 6" NON-PERF. PIPE UNDERDRAIN-ROUND

 APPROACH SLAB

 SUBSTRUCTURE EXCAVATION COMMON

 CLASS A CONCRETE

 PILES, FURNISHED (HP 10X42)

 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL

 PILES, DRIVEN (HP 10X42)

 CLSM BACKFILL

 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAMS (TYPE IV)

 SEALER CRACK PREPARATION

 REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE STRUCTURE

 SEALER RESIN

 EXPANSION BEARING ASSEMBLIES

 FIXED BEARING ASSEMBLIES

 SAW CUT GROOVING

 STRUCTURAL STEEL

 CLASS AA CONCRETE

LB

464.0

22.0

464.0

59.6

-------

90.0

72.0

-------
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-------
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1.8GAL
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84.0

-------
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-------
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-------

464.0

537.0

1,202.4

877.0

224.8

298.2

464.0

16.0

8.0

16.0

118,350.0

5/12

5/12

5/12

79.1 138.7

128.0

110.0 110.0

SECTION THRU RIPRAP AT BRIDGE SEAT

 CONCRETE RAIL (TR4)

16,140.0

1,050.0

BRIDGE "C"

SUBSTRUCTURE STAKING DIAGRAM

115

SUBSTRUCTURE LAYOUT PLAN
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